
Construction division. 
Advice for giving credit to contractora/suppliers. 

S. No.-site bills 
reRistor 
Conpany Name: 

Date site bills 
Register 63 

LM R MRMLLP Site 

BRonbabu 
Deay iungoy de 

Name of Comtructor 

Natre of work 
f-Rlek 

From Date lotl22 loz To Date l06l2120a- 
Contractors 
bill no 

Wort done 
Rate Units Amount SL Villa/Flat/block no. Qoy. 

No. 
oavdh E-Rl«4 98250lAD,s2450o 

3.tO 2o,20%,3OS 

5. 
503.Sov& 5o 

8. 

9. 
10. 

11 Total 24,500t 
GST bill required OYES JNO. Bit required YES NO. 

Measrement& ERequired 
ONot reguired 

Enclosed Measurement& 
cstmate shoc 
POWO date: 

estimte ahect: 
ONot encloeed PO/WO no. 

Remarks: A OobACompleed 

Approved by Project Manager Approved by Design Team Approved by M.D. 
nDate: 

Sign: 

Dete 
Date Sign: 
Sin: Notes: 1. Thie edvice 

1r dire ca, Or work, uney cvil coutrctors. 3. Werever ot eppicrble- l NA. 4. Esxikmate aod ceremas hocts 
aro notrogred for onkoy jobs whore paiadne ratos are cdoiy given 

withian 7 days of conpleting wor. 2. Tais ona cm bo uaed tor cartirying laboar bll'3 l 



MEASUREMENT SHEET 
Company Name: 
Project: 
Work Description: 
Contractor Name: 

Prepared By 
Date: 

MRMallapur LLP 
Gulmohar Residency 
Door frames fixing work done at F-Block . 

Ram Babu 

G Rajesh 
07.02.2022 

Approved by: 
Sign: 

Ramprasad 

A B C D E- AxBxCxD 

Quantity 
S No. Item Head 

F G-Sum ofE 
Item Description Length Width Height Nos Units Item Head Total 

Door frames fixing work done at F-Block 

Flat no 103,104,203,204,303,304,402,403,404,405,502,503,504 &505. 

Main Door 

Bed room Door 
Utility room door 
Toilet room door 

Frame size - 3'6" x 7 

Frame size -3' x 7' 

Frame size -2'6" x 7' 
Frame size - 2'6" x 7 

1.00 1.00 1.00 14.00 14.00 
42.00 

No's 
1.00 1.00 1.00 42.00 No's 
1.00 1.00 1.00 14.00 14.00 No's 
1.00 1.00 1.00 28.00 28.00 No's 

98.00 



ESTIMATE SHEETT 

Company Name: 

Project: 
Work Description: 
Contractor Name: 

Prepared By 
Date: 

MRMallapur LLP 
Gulmohar Residency 
WPC Door frames fixing at F-block 
Ram Babu 
G Rajesh 
07.02.2022 

Approved by: 
Sign: 

Ramprasad 

S No. Item Head Item Description Quantity Units Rate Amount 

Door frames fixing work done at F-Block 

WPC Door frames fixing of 98.00 No's 250.00 24,500 
all doors at F-block

Total Amount: 24,500 

Amount in Words:TWENTY FOUR Thousand FIVE Hundred Rupees Only. 



Bill for Labour Charges 

Ram Babu, 

Mallapur,
Hyderabad

Date: 07.02.2022 

In favor of: MR Mallapur LLP 
Gulmohar Residency 

Mallapur 
Door frames fixing work done at F-block. 

Labour Charges 

Project/ Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
Towards: 

S Description Amount 

No. 
Brief description of work done: Towards WPC Main door, 
Bed room door, Utility room door, Toilet door frames fixing 
work done at F-Block for flat no- 
103,104,203,204,303,304,402,403,404,405,502,503, 
504&505. 

1. 
Rs.9,800/- 

Total Amount =24,500/- 
Work done from 06.01.2022 To 06.02.2022. 

Amount in words: Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Rupees Only. 

Sign: 
Ronbabu 



Bill for Equipment Allowance 

Ram Babu, 

Mallapur,. 
Hyderabad 

Date: 07.02.2022 

In favor of: MR Mallapur LLP 
Gulmohar Residency 
Mallapur 
Door frames fixing work done at F-block. 

Allowance for Equipment 

Project/ Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 

Towards: 

S No. Description Amount 

Brief description of work done Towards WPC Main 

door, Bed room door, Utility room door, Toilet door 
frames fixing work done at F-Block for flat no- 

103,104,203,204,303,304,402,403,404,405,502,503, 

504&505.. 

1. 

Rs.9,800/- 

Total Amount =24,500/- 

Work done from 06.01.2022 To 06.02.2022. 

Amount in words: Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Rupees Only. 

Rom babu Sign: 



Allowance for Consumables 

Ram Babu, 

Mallapur, 
Hyderabad 

Date: 07.02.2022 

In favor of: 
Project / Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
Towards: 

MR Mallapur LLP 

Gulmohar Residency 
Mallapur 
Door frames fixing work done at F-block. 
Allowance for Consumables. 

S No. Description Amount Brief description of work done : Towards WPC Main 
door, Bed room door, Utility room door, Toilet door frames fixing work done at F-Block for flat no -

103,104,203,204,303,304,402,403,404,405,502,503, 504&505.. 

1. 

Rs.4,900/ 

Total Amount =24,500/- 

Work done from 06.01.2022 To 06.02.2022. 

Amount in words: Four Thousand Nine Hundred Rupees Only. 

Sign: Roomkabu. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

